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1998 AMA WISECO/YAMAHAIDUNLOP/KLOTZ/FMFI 31 3 ATK Thomas Steward 556 NY 02:17:03

CARMA TE/MAXXIS/OUTERWEARS/LAEGERS 32 3 KTM Steven Melniczuk 348 NJ 02:22:27
GRAND NA TIONAL CROSS COUNTRY 33 3 ATK Chris Kelly 467 PA 02:23:37

Round 7 - Manahawkin 34 3 KTM Michael Melniczuk 354 NJ 02:24:06
MANAHAWKIN, NJ 35 3 HON Jim Kearns 295 NJ 02:27:38

June 6 & 7, 1998 36 3 HON Drew Triew 453 NJ 02:28:44
Bike Morning Race Results 37 3 YAM Michael Silvestri 517 NJ 02:32:08

125/200 C 38 3 HON Chuck Errickson 390 NJ 02:40:57
1 4 KAW Justin Maxwell 912 PA 02:38:47 39 2 YAM MikeCsaky 434 NJ 01:35:21
2 4 SUZ David Peary 480 NJ 02:40:33 40 2 HON Mark Makuch 397 CT 01:40:04
3 4 YAM Albert Joachim 459 MA 02:40:43 41 1 KAW Vern Jablonsky 406 NJ 00:42:26
4 4 KTM David Keith 391 GA 02:44:24 42 1 HON Darren Daniel 293 NJ 00:43:52
5 4 YAM Thomas Grogg 158 WV02:47:20 43 1 YAM Jason Campbell 403 NJ 00:48:15
6 4 YAM Robert D Willis 717 NJ 02:47:32 44 1 SUZ Christopher Carver 524 WVOO:49:21
7 4 YAM T Reese Jones 381 PA 02:47:52 4-Stroke C
8 4 SUZ Jack Williams 569 NJ 02:48:06 1 4 HON Mark Fox 599 PA 02:42:20
9 4 YAM Steve Helmick 489 MI 02:50:50 2 4 YAM Mark Schleeweis 408 DE 02:44:59
10 4 YAM Brian Melik 270 OH 02:52:55 3 4 KAW Phillip Hughes 310 KY 02:45:44
11 4 KAW Andrew Simboli 493 DE 02:54:53 4 4 HON David Mihalko 705 PA 02:46:53
12 4 KAW Keith Roberts 367 RI 02:55:32 5 4 HON John Putorti 497 NJ 02:47:00
13 4 KAW Frank Wilson 490 DE 02:56:54 6 4 HON' James McIntosh 468 KY 02:51:39
14 4 HON Bill Graf 470 NJ 03:06:03 7 4 HON Wesley Knippenberg 455 MD 03:03:37
15 3 YAM Neal Kitson 526 NJ 02:16:53 8 3 HON Louis Geller 273 PA 02:21:06
16 3 HON Adam Simcock 339 MA02:21:13 9 3 HON Jesse Wenrich 492 PA 02:22:58
17 3 HON Justin Brink 349 PA 02:26:16 10 3 SUZ Brock Boogor 401 NJ 02:36:48
18 2 KAW David Vanalhorst 352 NJ 01:41:43 11 3 HON Ronald Rankel 433 NJ 02:39:46
19 1 YAM Richard King 285 NJ 00:42: 14 12 2 HON Michael Brillanti 734 GA 01:22:03
20 1 SUZ Thomas Seaman 374 NJ 00:43: 18 OIA
21 1 KAW David Everett 476 NJ 00:45:22 1 5 YAM Marty Aloisio 402 PA 02:25:05

250/0pen C 2 4 YAM Scott Wolfersberger 431 NJ 02:22:52
1 5 YAM Marty Aloisio 402 PA 02:25:05 3 4 YAM Wayne Beatty 362 NC 02:26:53
2 4 HON Michael Colavita 677 NJ 02:27:50 4 4 HON Michael Colavita 677 NJ 02:27:50
3 4 KTM Mike Berenbak 478 NJ 02:28: 10 5 4 KTM Mike Berenbak 478 NJ 02:28:10
4 4 YAM Tim Farina 498 NJ 02:35:24 6 4 YAM Tim Farina 498 NJ 02:35:24
5 4 KAW GilestRyan 518 NJ 02:35:32 7 4 KAW GilestRyan 518 NJ 02:35:32
6 4 SUZ Steven Bower 227 PA 02:39:18 8 4 KTM John Lafferty 439 NJ 02:36:20
7 4 YAM Robert Cox 168 FL 02:39:39 9 4 YAM Richard Farside 514 NJ 02:36:40
8 4 KAW Ryan Mayle 238 OH 02:40:38 10 4 KTM John Gallagher 066 OH 02:37: 16
9 4 SUZ Mark Cook 308 MA02:41:02 11 4 CRE Thomas Ebersole 389 PA 02:37:33
10 4 YAM Robert Dalbey 553 PA 02:44:28 12 4 YAM Albert Chuppa 064 OH 02:37:47
11 4 YAM Doug Wright 692 PA 02:45:47 13 4 KAW Justin Maxwell 912 PA 02:38:47
12 4 SUZ Richard Tamburo 487 NJ 02:46:00 14 4 SUZ Steven Bower 227 PA 02:39:18
l3 4 KAW Ted Ryan 521 NJ 02:47:19 15 4 KAW Jeffrey Barker 379 NJ 02:39:24
14 4 YAM Matthew Y ukevich 160 PA 02:47:48 16 4 YAM Robert Cox 168 FL 02:39:39
15 4 HUS Jeff Miller 494 NJ 02:48:05 17 4 SUZ David Peary 480 NJ 02:40:33
16 4 HON Vincent Leondaro 383 MA 02:48:24 18 4 KAW Ryan Mayle 238 OH 02:40:38
17 4 KTM Josh Gorley 369 TN 02:49:08 19 4 YAM Albert Joachim 459 MA 02:40:43
18 4 KTM Karl Dodson 167 PA 02:49:32 20 4 SUZ Mark Cook 308 MA02:41:02
19 4 KTM Michael McNulty 446 PA 02:49:36 21 4 HON Mark Fox 599 PA 02:42:20
20 4 YAM Steve Smith 418 PA 02:50:49 22 4 HON Lawrence Black 126 MD 02:43:27
21 4 KAW Clinton Brenizer 392 PA 02:53:08 23 4 KTM David Keith 391 GA 02:44:24
22 4 SUZ Mark Cline 328 PA 02:55:55 24 4 YAM Robert Dalbey 553 PA 02:44:28
23 4 HON Robert Thomson 571 NJ 02:56:36 25 4 YAM Mark Schleeweis 408 DE 02:44:59
24 4 KAW Frank Amadruto 462 NJ 03:00:02 26 4 KTM Richard Trader 452 NJ 02:45:08
25 4 KAW Kent Kildoo 358 PA 03:07:07 27 4 KAW Phillip Hughes 310 KY 02:45:44
26 4 KTM Alex Beldotti 485 NY 03:08:10 28 4 YAM Doug Wright 692 PA 02:45:47
27 3 YAM Leroy Virts 157 MD 02:06:37 30 4 KTM Charles Schmitt 413 PA 02:45:54
28 3 KAW Shawn Jackson 499 NY 02:09:42 29 4 YAM Robert Brendle 609 NC 02:45:54
29 3 HON Todd Walters 424 NJ 02: 13:48 31 4 SUZ Richard Tamburo 487 NJ 02:46:00
30 3 KAW Richard Zelenik 386 CT 02: 15:40 32 4 SUZ Jim Heyer 400 NJ 02:46:42
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33 4 HON David Mihalko 705 PA 02:46:53 93 3 KTM Michael Melniczuk 354 NJ 02:24:06
34 4 HON John Putorti 497 NJ 02:47:00 94 3 HON Michael Zuzolo 407 NY 02:24:57
35 4 KAW Ted Ryan 521 NJ 02:47:19 95 3 HON Justin Brink 349 PA 02:26:16
36 4 YAM Thomas Grogg 158 WV02:47:20 96 3 HON Jim Kearns 295 NJ 02:27:38
37 4 YAM Robert D Willis 717 NJ 02:47:32 97 3 HON John Romano 777 PA 02:27:48
38 4 YAM Matthew Yukevich 160 PA 02:47:48 98 3 HON Drew Triew 453 NJ 02:28:44
39 4 YAM T Reese Jones 381 PA 02:47:52 99 3 YAM Michael Silvestri 517 NJ 02:32:08
40 4 HUS Jeff Miller 494 NJ 02:48:05 100 3 HUS Sal Crocevera 464 NJ 02:35:50
41 4 SUZ Jack Williams 569 NJ 02:48:06 101 3 SUZ Brock Boogor 401 NJ 02:36:48
42 4 HON Vincent Leondaro 383 MA 02:48:24 102 3 ATK Eric Kellner 574 NJ 02:38:01
43 4 KTM Josh Gorley 369 TN 02:49:08 103 3 HON Ronald Rankel 433 NJ 02:39:46
44 4 KTM Karl Dodson 167 PA 02:49:32 104 3 HON Chuck Errickson 390 NJ 02:40:57
45 4 KTM Michael McNulty 446 PA 02:49:36 105 3 HON L JFinn 507 PA 02:54:40
46 4 KAW Jeffrey Aloisio 427 PA 02:49:44 106 3 YAM Anthony Liczusi 385 NY 02:58:23
47 4 HON James Rezils 334 NJ 02:50:42 107 2 HON Michael Brillanti 734 GA 01:22:03
48 4 SUZ Jack Schwarz 373 NJ 02:50:45 108 2 YAM MikeCsaky 434 NJ 01:35:21
49 4 YAM Steve Smith 418 PA 02:50:49 109 2 KAW Jeff Kellner 513 DE 01:36:07
50 4 YAM Steve Helmick 489 Ml 02:50:50 110 2 HON Mark Makuch 397 CT 01:40:04
51 4 HON David Leslie 669 NJ 02:50:54 111 2 KAW David Vanalhorst 352 NJ 01:41:43
52 4 HON James McIntosh 468 KY 02:51:39 112 2 YAM Eugene Merlino 638 NJ 01:42:33
53 4 YAM Brian Melik 270 OH 02:52:55 113 2 KAW Kenny Montanaro 388 NJ 02:21:30
54 4 KTM Lawrence Hopper 222 PA 02:53:00 114 1 YAM Richard King 285 NJ 00:42: 14
55 4 KAW Clinton Brenizer 392 PA 02:53:08 115 1 KAW Vern Jablonsky 406 NJ 00:42:26
56 4 ZOZ Russell Taylor 482 MD 02:54: 15 116 1 SUZ Thomas Seaman 374 NJ 00:43: 18
57 4 KAW Andrew Simboli 493 DE 02:54:53 117 1 HON Darren Daniel 293 NJ 00:43:52
58 4 KAW Keith Roberts 367 RI 02:55:32 118 1 KAW David Everett 476 NJ 00:45:22
59 4 SUZ Mark Cline 328 PA 02:55:55 119 1 KTM Mark Semus 520 NJ 00:46:52
60 4 KTM Bryan Shaffer 342 PA 02:55:59 120 1 HON Neil Lewis 405 PA 00:47:11
61 4 KAW Michael Litwin 377 CT 02:56: 15 121 1 YAM Jason Campbell 403 NJ 00:48: 15
62 4 HON Robert Thomson 571 NJ 02:56:36 122 1 SUZ Christopher Carver 524 WVOO:49:21
63 4 KAW Frank Wilson 490 DE 02:56:54 123 1 HON James Callandniello 372 NJ 00:52:56
64 4 KAW David Dehner 070 PA 02:57:02 Senior (+40) C
65 4 KAW Alfred Carniani 421 CT 02:57: 18 1 4 HON Lawrence Black 126 MD 02:43:27
66 4 KTM David Himic 343 PA 02:59:25 2 4 KAW Jeffrey Aloisio 427 PA 02:49:44
67 4 KTM David Verdetto 335 NJ 02:59:40 3 4 KAW Alfred Carniani 421 CT 02:57: 18
68 4 KAW Frank Amadruto 462 NJ 03:00:02 4 4 KAW Paul Kelley 564 NJ 03:04: 13
69 4 YAM Joe Klinsensmith 996 PA 03:01:47 5 3 HON Michael Zuzolo 407 NY 02:24:57
70 4 RON Wesley Knippenberg 455 MD 03:03:37 6 3 ATK Eric Kellner 574 NJ 02:38:01
71 4 KAW Paul Kelley 564 NJ 03:04:13 7 3 HON L J Finn 507 PA 02:54:40
72 4 YAM Robert Stuart 484 NY 03:05:48 8 1 KTM Mark Semus 520 NJ 00:46:52
73 4 KAW Gregory Lemonides 454 NY 03:06:01 Super Senior (+
74 4 HON Bill Graf 470 NJ 03:06:03 1 4 YAM Scott Wolfersberger 431 NJ 02:22:52
75 4 KTM Douglas McQuillan 185 PA 03:06:04 2 4 YAM Wayne Beatty 362 NC 02:26:53
76 4 YAM Joseph Galie 483 PA 03:06:06 3 4 KTM John Lafferty 439 NJ 02:36:20
77 4 KAW Kent Kildoo 358 PA 03:07:07 4 4 KTM John Gallagher 066 OH 02:37:16
78 4 KTM Alex Beldotti 485 NY 03:08:10 5 4 CRE Thomas Ebersole 389 PA 02:37:33
79 3 YAM Leroy Virts 157 MD 02:06:37 6 4 YAM Albert Chuppa 064 OH 02:37:47
80 3 KAW Shawn Jackson 499 NY 02:09:42 7 4 KTM Richard Trader 452 NJ 02:45:08
81 3 HON Todd Walters 424 NJ 02:13:48 8 4 YAM Robert Brendle 609 NC 02:45:54
82 3 KAW Jack Falbo 156 WV02:15:27 9 4 SUZ Jack Schwarz 373 NJ 02:50:45
83 3 KAW Richard Zelenik 386 CT 02:15:40 10 4 KAW David Dehner 070 PA 02:57:02
84 3 YAM Neal Kitson 526 NJ 02: 16:53 11 4 KTM David Verdetto 335 NJ 02:59:40
85 3 ATK Thomas Steward 556 NY 02:17:03 12 4 YAM Joe Klinsensmith 996 PA 03:01:47
86 3 RON Louis Geller 273 PA 02:21:06 13 4 YAM Joseph Galie 483 PA 03:06:06
87 3 HON Adam Simcock 339 MA 02:21: 13 14 3 KAW Jack Falbo 156 WV02:15:27
88 3 KTM Steven Melniczuk 348 NJ 02:22:27 15 3 HUS Sal Crocevera 464 NJ 02:35:50
89 3 KTM Michael Cerrachio 432 NJ 02:22:47 Vet (+30) C
90 3 HON Jesse Wenrich 492 PA 02:22:58 1 4 YAM Richard Farside 514 NJ 02;36:40
91 3 HUS Martin Millea 419 CT 02:23:31 2 4 KAW Jeffrey Barker 379 NJ 02:39:24
92 3 ATK Chris Kelly 467 PA 02:23:37 3 4 KTM Charles Schmitt 413 PA 02:45:54
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4 4 SUZ Jim Heyer 400 NJ 02:46:42
5 4 HON James Rezils 334 NJ 02:50:42
6 4 HON David Leslie 669 NJ 02:50:54
7 4 KTM Lawrence Hopper 222 PA 02:53:00
8 4 ZOZ Russell Taylor 482 MD02:54:15
9 4 KTM Bryan Shaffer 342 PA 02:55:59
10 4 KAW Michael Litwin 377 CT 02:56: 15
11 4 KTM David Himic 343 PA 02:59:25
12 4 YAM Robert Stuart 484 NY 03:05:48
13 4 KAW Gregory Lemonides 454 NY 03:06:01
14 4 KTM Douglas McQuillan 185 PA 03:06:04
15 3 KTM Michael Cerrachio 432 NJ 02:22:47
16 3 HUS Martin Millea 419 CT 02:23:31
17 3 HON John Romano 777 PA 02:27:48
18 3 YAM Anthony Liczusi 385 NY 02:58:23
19 2 KAW Jeff Kellner 513 DE 01:36:07
20 2 YAM Eugene Merlino 638 NJ 01:42:33
21 2 KAW Kenny Montanaro 388 NJ 02:21:30
22 1 HON Neil Lewis 405 PA 00:47:11
23 1 HON James Callandniello 372 NJ 00:52:56


